Special District

Tulare Lake Drainage District (Kings)
Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)
Gustine Drainage District (Merced)
Drainage District No. 1 (Butte)

Dos Palos Drainage District (Merced)
Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)
Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)
Camp 13 Drainage District
Charleston Drainage District (Merced)
Colusa Basin Drainage District
Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)
Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)
Gilsizer Drainage District (Sutter)

Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)
New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)

New Mariposa Drainage District (San Joaquin)

Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)

Oxnard Drainage District No. 1 (Ventura)
Oxnard Drainage District No. 2 (Ventura)

Panoche Drainage District (Fresno)

County Employees

Kings

Butte
Merced
Butte
Merced
Butte

San Joaquin
Fresno
Merced
Colusa
Butte

Butte
Sutter

Yolo

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Ventura
Ventura

Fresno

vn A W U1 W OO U1 LT W W W UT 00 N W N o o u v

Total Wages

$278,774
$111,802
$22,200
$10,800
$1,464
$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$110,037
$35,262
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



