Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tulare Lake Drainage District (Kings)	Kings	9	\$278,774	\$110,037
Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	Butte	5	\$111,802	\$35,262
Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Merced	6	\$22,200	\$0
Drainage District No. 1 (Butte)	Butte	6	\$10,800	\$0
Dos Palos Drainage District (Merced)	Merced	7	, \$1,464	\$0
Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Butte	3	\$300	\$0
Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	San Joaquin	7	\$0	\$0
Camp 13 Drainage District	Fresno	8	\$0	\$0
Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Merced	5	\$0	\$0
Colusa Basin Drainage District	Colusa	9	\$0	\$0
Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Butte	3	\$0	\$0
Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Butte	3	\$0	\$0
Gilsizer Drainage District (Sutter)	Sutter	5	\$0	\$0
Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Yolo	5	\$0	\$0
New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	San Joaquin	6	\$0	\$0
New Mariposa Drainage District (San Joaquin)	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Oxnard Drainage District No. 1 (Ventura)	Ventura	3	\$0	\$0
Oxnard Drainage District No. 2 (Ventura)	Ventura	4	\$0	\$0
Panoche Drainage District (Fresno)	Fresno	5	\$0	\$0